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Bus L0131 Barcelona - Solsona - la Farga de Moles Go to website

Direction
Barcelona Nord (estació d'autobusos) — La Farga de 
Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (A)

33 stops

Open route schedule

Barcelona Nord (estació d'autobusos)

Sabadell (estació d'autobusos) Pnl

Terrassa (estació d'autobusos) Pnl

la Fàbrica (ctra.Manresa-Camí del Povet) MB0513

Manresa (estació d'autobusos)

c. Major (Església)

pg. Anselm Clavé - c. Sant Sadurní MB0545

Súria (estació d'autobusos) PNL

av. Rastrillo - Of. Turisme (PuntBus)

Clariana de Cardener (A)

Solsona (estació d'autobusos)

Hostal Forqués (ctra. C-26, pk 98,8) (D)

Vilatobà (ctra. C-26, pk 95,1) (D)

Castellar de la Ribera (ctra. C-26, pk 91,6) (D)

Ceuró (ctra. C-26, pk 89,1) (D)

Ogern (ctra. C-26, pk 86,4) (D)

Bassella (ctra. C-14, pk 135,2) (D)

Oliana (av. Solsonès, 1)

Pont Nou (ctra. C-14, pk 144,2) (A)

La Penella (ctra. C-14, pk 147,1) (A)

Els Espluvins (ctra. C-14, pk 150,2) (A)

Route schedule
Barcelona Nord (estació d'autobusos) — La Farga de 
Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (A)

Monday 06:00-14:30

Tuesday 06:00-14:30

Wednesday 06:00-14:30

Thursday 06:00-14:30

Friday 06:00-14:30

Saturday 06:00-14:30

Sunday 06:00-14:30

Route info

Direction: Barcelona Nord (estació d'autobusos)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min
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Coll de Nargó (ctra. C-14, pk 156,3) (A)

Organyà (carretera de Lleida, 17)

Hostal Nou (ctra. C-14, pk 163,5) (A)

Els Hostalets de Tost (ctra. C-14, pk 171,2) (A)

Palanca de Noves (ctra. C-14, pk 172) (A)

El Pla de Sant Tirs (ctra. C-14, pk 175,6) (A)

Adrall (ctra. N-260, pk 233,7) (D)

Arfa (ctra. N-260, pk 232,2) (D)

Castellciutat (ctra. N-260, pk 228,8) (D)

La Seu d'Urgell (estació d'autobusos)

Anserall (ctra. C-145, pk 2,3) (A)

La Farga de Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (A)



Direction
La Farga de Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (D) — Barcelona 
Nord (estació d'autobusos)

33 stops

Open route schedule

La Farga de Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (D)

Anserall (ctra. C-145, pk 2,3) (D)

La Seu d'Urgell (estació d'autobusos)

Castellciutat (ctra. N-260, pk 228,8) (A)

Arfa (ctra. N-260, pk 232) (A)

Adrall (ctra. N-260, pk 233,7) (A)

El Pla de Sant Tirs (ctra. C-14, pk 175,6) (D)

Palanca de Noves (embr.) (ctra. C-14, pk 172) (D)

Els Hostalets de Tost (ctra. C-14, pk 170,8) (D)

Hostal Nou (ctra. C-14, pk 163,5) (D)

Organyà (carretera de Lleida, 18-20)

Coll de Nargó (ctra. C-14, pk 156,3) (D)

Els Espluvins 2 (ctra. C-14, pk 150,2) (D)

La Penella (ctra. C-14, pk 147,1) (D)

Pont Nou 2 (ctra. C-14. pk 144,1) (D)

Oliana (pl. de la Reguereta/av. del Solsonès)

Bassella (ctra. C-14, pk 135,2) (A)

Ogern (ctra. C-26, pk 86,4) (A)

Ceuró (ctra. C-26, pk 89,1) (A)

Castellar de la Ribera (ctra. C-26, pk 91,6) (A)

Vilatobà (ctra. C-26, pk 95,1) (A)

Hostal Forqués (ctra. C-26, pk 98,5) (A)

Solsona (estació d'autobusos)

Clariana de Cardener (D)

Route schedule
La Farga de Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (D) — Barcelona 
Nord (estació d'autobusos)

Monday 06:15-15:00

Tuesday 06:15-15:00

Wednesday 06:15-15:00

Thursday 06:15-15:00

Friday 06:15-15:00

Saturday 06:15-15:00

Sunday 06:15-15:00

Route info

Direction: La Farga de Moles (ctra. N-145, pk 8,9) (D)

Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 4 hour 15 min

https://busmaps.com/en/spain/public_transit-line-L0131-145503515-2918773957


av. Rastrillo - Of. Turisme (PuntBus)

Súria (estació d'autobusos) PNL

ctra. Cardona - pg. Anselm Clavé

av. Montserrat (Ceip Joncadella)

Manresa (estació d'autobusos)

la Fàbrica (ctra. Manresa - Montserrat) MB0514

Terrassa (estació d'autobusos) Pnl

Sabadell (estació d'autobusos) Pnl

Barcelona Nord (estació d'autobusos)

L0131 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Coll de Nargo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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